

¢
ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8451-8452/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2009 in CMWP No. 3223/2009 & CMMA No. 67001/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S RAJESH PAPER MILLS LIMITED & ANR.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Uday U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Aparajita Singh, Adv.
Mr.Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.04.2009.

Respondents not to take any coercive steps till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master